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Elaine F. Marshall
North Carolina Secretary of State

GUEST OF HONOR – AASOA OF NC Trade Expo

In 1996, Secretary of State 
Elaine F. Marshall became the 
first woman ever elected to a 
statewide, executive branch 
office in North Carolina. 

Secretary Marshall was a 
member of the NC State Senate 
before rising to statewide 
office. She holds a B.S. in Home Economics from 
the University of Maryland and a law degree from 
Campbell University. She has received Honorary 
Doctorate Degrees from Campbell University, 
Lees-McRae College, Meredith College and the 
Republic of Moldova Testemitanu State University 
of Medicine. 

Her work experiences include teaching Home 
Economics in the public school and community 
college systems, co-ownership of a book and gift 
store, establishing an interior decorating business 
and the private practice of law. 

AASOA (Asian American Store Owner Association) 
– North Carolina is thankful for your support and 
driving the development of the Small business 
community.

Thank You!
AASOA NC
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NORTH CAROLINA
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2	 North Carolina C-Store Expo

Booth Number  •  Company Name
Company Names are listed in Booth order. 

105/107/204/206  •  PRESTIGE GAMING SOLUTIONS
109/111/208/210  •  Kriaa Wholesale NC LLC
116/118  •  Taylor Freezer Sales Company
117/216  •  Capital Games LLC
119  •  Davenport Energy Inc.
120  •  National Retail Solutions
121  •  Bennett Pump Company
122  •  East Coast Inventory Service
123/125  •  Fume by Qrjoy
124  •  22nd Century Group/NASCO
126  •  Star City Insurance
128  •  RJ Sales
130  •  Hutchens Rentz-Eden
131  •  The John Daly Collection
132  •  Guardian Fueling Technologies LLC
133  •  Upside
134  •  Merchants Fixture
135  •  eBenefits Administrators
136  •  CapCity Finance
137  •  Vaycay
205/207/304/306  •  NCSV
209  •  KRUT LED LLC
211  •  Virginia Asset Management
217  •  Chase Oil
218  •  Acclivity Financial / Citizens Bank
219  •  ATM Works Inc
220  •  Petrosoft LLC
221  •  Indacloud / Cream
222/224  •  M R Williams Inc
223/225  •  7 Daze
230  •  Post Meridiem Spirits
231/233/330/332  •  ERTH Wellness 
232  •  Bulkhead Energy
234  •  Divvies
235  •  Table Mountain Sales
236  •  Cool Out
237  •  Cell Phone Seat
305/307  •  Clipper Petrolem, Inc
308  •  APS International Inc
309/311/408/410  •  101 Distributors GA LLC
310  •  Gas POS
316  •  PS&C
317  •  Earth Water Beverage
318  •  Altria Group Distribution Company
319  •  North Carolina Education Lottery
320  •  Tree-Rolls
321  •  PH / KOE
322  •  The Kratom Company
323  •  Serenity Hemp Farms
324  •  Long Drink
325  •  Life Cider
331/333/335  •  CMC / Creative Marketing Concepts, Inc.
334  •  Plasma Water
336  •  Esco Bar
337  •  Alcohol Armor
404  •  PDI Technologies
405/504  •  Nepa Wholesale
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406  •  World Kinect Energy Services
407/409/411/506/508/510  •  Southland Entertainment
416  •  D&D Energy Group Inc
417/419/516/518  •  Core-Mark Carolina
418  •  Wind River Tobacco
420  •  Daydream Drinks
421  •  OPMX
422/424  •  SWAV Wholesale
423/425/522/524  •  CBDfx
430  •  ADC Enterprises
431/530  •  Bucked Up
432  •  NICK’S
433  •  Bonneval Waters
434  •  StenTam
435  •  Punch’d Energy
436  •  Gold Naturals
437  •  Innovative Concessions
505/507/509/511/604/606/608/610  •  Pepsi Bottling Ventures
517  •  Bumgarner Oil Company
519  •  Tiger Fuel Company
520  •  Nic Nac
521  •  Hype Beverages LLC
523/525  •  Fireplay Games
531/533/535/537/630/632/634/636  •  Coca Cola 
     Consolidated
532  •  RAD Extracts
534  •  ERC Provider
536  •  Streamline
605  •  Sunoco LP
607  •  Platinum Tech Games
609  •  Carolina ATM Services LLC / Total Payment Solutions
611  •  Cruise Planners
616/618  •  Liberty Payment & Processing LLC
620  •  Geological Resources Inc
622  •  Carolina Wholesale
624  •  Bhagwanti International (HK Ltd.)
631/633/635/730/732/734  •  Advance Technology 
     Trading LLC
637  •  Dixie Belle Ice Cream
704  •  H.T. Hackney Co
705  •  Solar Fusion Power
706  •  Cherokee Brands
707/709  •  Puro Brands
708  •  777 Gamezone 
710  •  AASOA North Carolina
711  •  Snapbar / Oh shit
735/737  •  Lonerider Brewing Company
736  •  Campbell Oil Company
803  •  Koulomb EV Charging
804  •  ABC DISCOUNTS
805  •  Meco, Inc. of Florence
806  •  Refuel Operating Company
807/808  •  Tellico Coin
809  •  Shady Vent Construction
810  •  Strategy & Execution Inc
811  •  Quality Oil Company
812  •  Source North America Corporation
813  •  JL GADDY
814  •  Cary Oil Company
815  •  Charlie Brewer’s Slider Co.
816/817  •  Glass City Distributors
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Company Name  •  Booth Number
Company Names are listed in Alphabetical order.

101 Distributors GA LLC  •  309/311/408/410
22nd Century Group/NASCO  •  124
7 Daze  •  223/225
777 Gamezone  •  708 
AASOA North Carolina  •  710
ABC DISCOUNTS  •  804
Acclivity Financial / Citizens Bank  •  218
ADC Enterprises  •  430
Advance Technology 
     Trading LLC  •  631/633/635/730/732/734
Alcohol Armor  •  337
Altria Group Distribution Company  •  318
APS International Inc  •  308
ATM Works Inc  •  219
Bennett Pump Company  •  121
Bhagwanti International (HK Ltd.)  •  624
Bonneval Waters  •  433
Bucked Up  •  431/530
Bulkhead Energy  •  232
Bumgarner Oil Company  •  517
Campbell Oil Company  •  736
CapCity Finance  •  136
Capital Games LLC  •  117/216
Carolina ATM Services LLC / Total Payment Solutions  •  609
Carolina Wholesale  •  622
Cary Oil Company  •  814
CBDfx  •  423/425/522/524
Cell Phone Seat  •  237
Charlie Brewer’s Slider Co.  •  815
Chase Oil  •  217
Cherokee Brands  •  706
Clipper Petrolem, Inc  •  305/307
CMC / Creative Marketing Concepts, Inc.  •  331/333/335
Coca Cola
     Consolidated  •  531/533/535/537/630/632/634/636
Cool Out  •  236
Core-Mark Carolina  •  417/419/516/518
Cruise Planners  •  611
D&D Energy Group Inc  •  416
Davenport Energy Inc.  •  119
Daydream Drinks  •  420
Divvies  •  234
Dixie Belle Ice Cream  •  637
Earth Water Beverage  •  317
East Coast Inventory Service  •  122
eBenefits Administrators  •  135
ERC Provider  •  534
ERTH Wellness  •  231/233/330/332
Esco Bar  •  336
Fireplay Games  •  523/525
Fume by Qrjoy  •  123/125
Gas POS  •  310
Geological Resources Inc  •  620
Glass City Distributors  •  816/817
Gold Naturals  •  436
Guardian Fueling Technologies LLC  •  132
H.T. Hackney Co  •  704
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Hutchens Rentz-Eden  •  130
Hype Beverages LLC  •  521
Indacloud / Cream  •  221
Innovative Concessions  •  437
JL GADDY  •  813
Koulomb EV Charging  •  803
Kriaa Wholesale NC LLC  •  109/111/208/210
KRUT LED LLC  •  209
Liberty Payment & Processing LLC  •  616/618
Life Cider  •  325
Lonerider Brewing Company  •  735/737
Long Drink  •  324
M R Williams Inc  •  222/224
Meco, Inc. of Florence  •  805
Merchants Fixture  •  134
National Retail Solutions  •  120
NCSV  •  205/207/304/306
Nepa Wholesale  •  405/504
Nic Nac  •  520
NICK’S  •  432
North Carolina Education Lottery  •  319
OPMX  •  421
PDI Technologies  •  404
Pepsi Bottling Ventures  •  505/507/509/511/604/606/608/610
Petrosoft LLC  •  220
PH / KOE  •  321
Plasma Water  •  334
Platinum Tech Games  •  607
Post Meridiem Spirits  •  230
PRESTIGE GAMING SOLUTIONS  •  105/107/204/206
PS&C  •  316
Punch’d Energy  •  435
Puro Brands  •  707/709
Quality Oil Company  •  811
RAD Extracts  •  532
Refuel Operating Company  •  806
RJ Sales  •  128
Serenity Hemp Farms  •  323
Shady Vent Construction  •  809
Snapbar / Oh shit  •  711
Solar Fusion Power  •  705
Source North America Corporation  •  812
Southland Entertainment  •  407/409/411/506/508/510
Star City Insurance  •  126
StenTam  •  434
Strategy & Execution Inc  •  810
Streamline  •  536
Sunoco LP  •  605
SWAV Wholesale  •  422/424
Table Mountain Sales  •  235
Taylor Freezer Sales Company  •  116/118
Tellico Coin  •  807/808
The John Daly Collection  •  131
The Kratom Company  •  322
Tiger Fuel Company  •  519
Tree-Rolls  •  320
Upside  •  133
Vaycay  •  137
Virginia Asset Management  •  211
Wind River Tobacco  •  418
World Kinect Energy Services  •  406
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Expo Participants
Company names are listed in alphabetical order

101 Distributors GA LLC	 309/311/408/410
Nilay Patel
4721 Lewis Rd 
Stone Mountain, GA 30083
Phone: 917-280-4293
www.101distributors.com

22nd Century Group/NASCO	 124
Amy Germany
327 Island Creek Dr
Wilmington, NC 28411
Phone: 816-695-0874
www.Xxiicentury.com

7 Daze	 223/225
Aric Rountree
1425 S Vineyard Ave
Ontario, CA 91761
Phone: 626-310-1025
7dazemfg.com

777 Gamezone	 708
Vikas Patel
2886 Robinwood Road
Gastonia, NC 28054
Phone: 912-222-4723

AASOA North Carolina	 710
Asia Sheikh
3000 Bearcat Way, Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
www.aasoaofnc.com

ABC DISCOUNTS	 804
Muhammad Haroon
1055 Gatewood Avenue
Greensboro, NC 27405
Phone: 336-412-2800
www.abcdiscountnc.com

Acclivity Financial / Citizens Bank	 218
Anil James
11711 Dellcain Court
Raleigh, NC 27617
Phone: 919-264-8988
www.acclivityfinancial.com
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ADC Enterprises	 430
Tamas Malacsina
1936 Raymond Drive
Northbrook, IL 60063
Phone: 847-532-2942
adc-enterprises.com

Advance Technology Trading LLC	 631/633/635/
Ash Patel	 730/732/734
234 Industrial Way Drive
Kernersville, NC 27284
Phone: 919-800-8027

Alcohol Armor	 337
Jameson Govoni
210 Delburg St
Davidson, NC 23036
Phone: 910-885-2040
not2day.com

Altria Group Distribution Company	 318
Shannon Keller
6601 West Broad St
Richmond, VA 23230
Phone: 631-572-4861

APS International Inc	 308
Kaylie Scoles
850 Harmony Grove Rd.
Nebo, NC 28761
Phone: 800-282-5183
www.apsinternationalinc.com

ATM Works Inc	 219
Raj Rajpurohit
3132 Commerce Pl
Burlington, NC 27215
Phone: 336-301-3598
www.atmworks.us

Bennett Pump Company	 121
Michael Robledo
1218 E. Pontaluna Rd
Springlake, MI 49456
Phone: 904-239-9322
www.Bennettpump.com



8	 North Carolina C-Store Expo

Bhagwanti International (HK Ltd.)	 624
Pooran Jeswani
Room no 406B, san Rong Tower 51, Luyuan Road, 
Yuexiu District
Guangzhou- P.R, China PC 510095
Phone: 0086-20-83589405
www.yourbuyingofficechina.com

Bonneval Waters	 433
Chris Woelfel
309 East Paces Ferry Rd. Suite 400
Atlanta, GA 30603
Phone: 281-358-9398
bonnevalwaters.com

Bucked Up	 431/530
Kyle Pitzer
781 S Auto Mall Dr Ste 102
American Fork, UT 84003
Phone: 614-404-1132
buckedup.com

Bulkhead Energy	 232
Adam Roter
2127 Olympic Pkwy Suite 1006 #169
Chula Vista, CA 91915
Phone: 310-918-0374
bulkheadenergy.com

Bumgarner Oil Company	 517
Hannah Bumgarner
2004 Highland Ave NE
Hickory, NC 28601
Phone: 828-322-4377
www.bumgarneroil.com

Campbell Oil Company	 736
Jamie Barbour
PO Box 637
Elizabethtown, NC 28337
Phone: 910-862-8423
www.campbelloil.net

CapCity Finance	 136
Scott Linton
3495 Buckhead Loop NE
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 770-238-9674



North Carolina C-Store Expo	 9

Capital Games LLC	 117/216
Brandon Barnes
5655-B Western Blvd
Raleigh, NC 27606
Phone: 919-859-2321

Carolina ATM Services LLC /	 609 
Total Payment Solutions
Natalie Van Pelt
7500 Precision Drive
Raleigh, NC 27617
Phone: 800-590-5044
www.carolinaatm.com

Carolina Wholesale	 622
Jay Patel
1317-103 Kirkland Rd
Raleigh, NC 27606
Phone: 201-855-6849

Cary Oil Company	 814
Carri Bojara
110 Mackenan Dr
Cary, NC 27511
www.caryoil.com

CBDfx	 423/425/522/524
Amir Nezhad
19851 Nordhoff Pl. Suite 105
Chatsworth, CA 91311
Phone: 818-458-8581
trehouse.com

Cell Phone Seat	 237
Scott McIntosh
725 Cool Springs Blvd Suite 600
Franklin, TN 37067
Phone: 800-980-7116
cellphoneseat.com

Charlie Brewer’s Slider Co.	 815
Caroline Brewer-Calton
2326 Springer Rd.
Lawrenceburg, TN 38464
www.sliderfishing.com

Chase Oil	 217
Angela Ham
403 W Lucas Street
Florence, SC 29501
Phone: 843-662-1594
www.chaseoil.com



10	 North Carolina C-Store Expo

Cherokee Brands	 706
Phillip Wright
1057 Bill Tuck Highway
South Boston, VA 24592
Phone: 800-809-0704
www.CherokeeTobacco.com

Clipper Petrolem, Inc	 305/307
Haley Bower
5317 T L Bower Way
Flowery Branch, GA 30506
Phone: 770-540-9411
www.clipperpetroleum.com

CMC / Creative Marketing Concepts, Inc.	 331/333/
Steven Costa	 335
P.O. Box 846
Ballwin, MO 63011
Phone: 314-210-0009
cmcstl.com

Coca Cola Consolidated	 531/533/535/537/
Christine Quellhorst 	 630/632/634/636
4751 McConnell Center Dr
Greensboro, NC 27405
Phone: 704-562-8178
www.cokeconsolidated.com

Cool Out	 236
Chirag Vyas
1000 Brickell Ave Suite 715 PMB 1110
Miami, FL 33131
Phone: 202-276-7014
drinkcoolout.com

Core-Mark Carolina	 417/419/516/518
Philip Alvarez
1144 Broadway Rd
Sanford, NC 27332
Phone: 919-975-3143

Cruise Planners	 611
Chirag Amin
405 Charleville Ct
Cary, NC 27519
Phone: 919-999-8171
www.cruiseplanners.com
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D&D Energy Group Inc	 416
Marcel Renardel de Lavalette
120 Depot Ct
Peachtree City, GA 30269
Phone: 404-673-9086
www.ddeginc.com

Davenport Energy Inc.	 119
Tim Davis
P.O. Box 879
Chatham, VA 24531
Phone: 434-770-5962
www.davenportenergy.com

Daydream Drinks	 420
Alex Simonelli
555 Richmond St W 909
Toronto, ON M5V 3B1
Phone: 647-984-0700
drinkdaydream.com

Divvies	 234
Alain Voss
30 Lindeman Drive
Trumbull, CT 6611
Phone: 201-913-0940
divvies.com

Dixie Belle Ice Cream	 637
Bob Parry
PO Box 668046
Charlotte, NC 28266
Phone: 704-726-8501

Earth Water Beverage	 317
Ronak Patel
495 Towns Bluff Road
Hazlehurst, GA 31539
Phone: 912-347-8247
www.earthwaterbeverage.com

East Coast Inventory Service	 122
Lois Rasnake
P. O. Box 731
Jonesborough, TN 37659
www.ecisinventory.com
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eBenefits Administrators	 135
David Shull
PO Box 8625
Erie, PA 16505
Phone: 814-737-9052
ebasolutions.health

ERC Provider	 534
Sunshine Woodyard
1317 Edgewater Drive Suite 2107
Orlando, FL 32804
Phone: 407-509-2107
ercprovider.com

ERTH Wellness	 231/233/330/332
Sam Kim
17905 Sky Park Cir. Ste. J
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: 760-822-1462
erthhemp.com

Esco Bar	 336
John Cavanaugh
13326 Immanuel Rd
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Phone: 949-945-4284
pastel-cartel.com

Fireplay Games	 523/525
Akash Patel / Mukesh Patel
4344 S 87th Street
Omaha, NE 68127
Phone: 919-908-3572
www.fireplaygames.com

Fume by Qrjoy	 123/125
Luisa Larez
425 NW 10th Terrace
Miami, FL 33009
Phone: 3056134341
www.qr-joy.com

Gas POS	 310
Michael Carter
419 Main St Suite 200
North Little Rock, AR 72114
Phone: 205-601-2737
www.gaspos.co
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Vendors

EARTH WATER BEVERAGE
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Geological Resources Inc	 620
Rohit Shetty
3502 Hayes Road
Monroe, NC 28110
Phone: 704-845-4010
www.geologicalresourcesinc.com

Glass City Distributors	 816/817
Dylan Howick
3716 Alliance Dr Unit C
Greensboro, NC 27407
Phone: 336-580-4809

Gold Naturals	 436
Jake Jones
2813 Sierra Vista Way Suite 103
Provo, UT 84606
Phone: 801-318-6496
goldnaturalshemp.com

Guardian Fueling Technologies LLC	 132
Stuart Bowen Jr
1175-B South Park Drive
Kernersville, NC 27050
www.guardianfueltech.com

H.T. Hackney Co	 704
Stacey Walker
1200 Burris Rd
Newton, NC 28658
Phone: 828-228-6781
www.hthackney.com

Hutchens Rentz-Eden	 130
Steven Ford
22 Performance Dr
Stuart, VA 24171
Phone: 276-288-4142
www.hutchenspetro.com

Hype Beverages LLC	 521
Faruq Patel
7074 Peachtree Industrial Boulevard
Norcross, GA 30071
Phone: 951-304-1144
www.hypebeverages.com
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Indacloud / Cream	 221
Eric Recker
4212 Airport Rd. STE 106
Cincinnati, OH 45226
Phone: 513-532-7642
indacloud.co

Innovative Concessions	 437
Terry Lanham
PO Box 607
Harrisburg, NC 28075
Phone: 704-680-2480
www.innovativeconcessions.com

JL GADDY	 813
Jeff Driskill
PO Box 277
Hickory Grove, SC 29340
Phone: 803-925-6702
www.JLGADDY.com

Koulomb EV Charging	 803
Jeffrey Constantineau
2812 Gray Fox Road
Monroe, NC 28110
www.koulomb.com

Kriaa Wholesale NC LLC	 109/111/208/210
Atul Patel
3000 Bear Cat Way #120
Morrisville, NC 27560
Phone: 984-297-7733

KRUT LED LLC	 209
Ish Patel
111 Preamble Ct
Anderson, SC 29621
Phone: 803-410-0185
www.krutled.com

Liberty Payment & Processing LLC	 616/618
Prakash Ray
1911 Sinclair Trce
Burlington, NC 27215
Phone: 336-509-5875
www.liberty-payment.com

Life Cider	 325
John Pierre Francia
12180 South 300 East Suite 1293
Draper, UT 84020
Phone: 855-532-4337
lifecider.com
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Lonerider Brewing Company	 735/737
Sumit Vohra
816 Gulf Ct. #100
Raleigh, NC 27617
Phone: 919-246-1820
www.loneriderbeer.com

Long Drink	 324
Bill Fehneman
550 Congressional Blvd Ste 115 PMB 1008
Carmel, IN 46032
Phone: 702-419-2407
thelongdrink.com

M R Williams Inc	 222/224
Dennis Lambert
235 Raleigh Rd
Henderson, NC 27536
Phone: 252-432-0555
www.mrw.com

Meco, Inc. of Florence	 805
Gray Snowden
904 S Church St.
Florence, SC 29506
Phone: 843-616-4002
www.mecoflorence.com

Merchants Fixture	 134
Judson Wilton
11218 Hopson Road
Ashland, VA 23225
Phone: 804-501-6336

National Retail Solutions	 120
Julie Wilson
520 Broad St
Newark, NJ 7102
Phone: 703-395-8402

NCSV	 205/207/304/306
Paul Gervasio
139 Industrial Ave
Greensboro, NC 27406
Phone: 336-324-7352
ncskillvending.com

Nepa Wholesale	 405/504
Bayardo Sinclair
4365 Okeechobee Blvd b9
West Palm Beach, FL 33409
Phone: 561-512-9581
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Nic Nac	 520
Nicco Magnotto
3703 E Central Ave
Spokane, WA 99217
Phone: 509-951-9064
nicnac.com

NICK’S	 432
Emily Adams
214 Main Street Suite 300
El Segundo, CA 90245
Phone: 501-442-4610
nicks.com

North Carolina Education Lottery	 319
Bobby Dawson
2728 Capital Blvd. Suite. 144
Raleigh, NC 27604
Phone: 919-538-9368
www.nclottery.com

OPMX	 421
Richard Pham
1647 W Sylvania Ave
Toledo, OH 43612
Phone: 419-819-5347
opmxkratom.com

PDI Technologies	 404
Karin Eggert
10111 Richmond Ave Suite 225
Houston, TX 77042
Phone: 615-708-8148
www.pdicstoreessentials.com

Pepsi Bottling Ventures	 505/507/509/511/
Kory Baker	  604/606/608/610
1900 Pepsi Way
Garner, NC 27529
Phone: 919-863-4000
www.pbvllc.com

Petrosoft LLC	 220
Madeline Tang
290 Bilmar Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15205
Phone: 408-500-2996
www.petrosoftinc.com
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PH / KOE	 321
Jimmy Piloto
4401 S Downey Rd
Vernon, CA 90058
Phone: 813-503-0940
stratusgp.com

Plasma Water	 334
Nicholai Jablokov
575 Virginia Dr. Suite C
Fort Washington, PA 19034
Phone: 610-220-4006
coldplasmawater.com

Platinum Tech Games	 607
Allister H Lennox
2477 Laurel Ridge Pl SW
Conyers, GA 30094
Phone: 678-622-1170

Post Meridiem Spirits	 230
Andrew Rodbell
1209 Logan Circle NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
Phone: 404-580-1919
postmeridiemspirits.com

PRESTIGE GAMING SOLUTIONS	 105/107/204/206
Chad Belter
3545 Dreher Shoals Road
Irmo, SC 29063
Phone: 803-394-7104
www.fishgamekings.com

PS&C	 316
Samuel Layfield
33718 Spring Dr
Leesburg, FL 34788
Phone: 352-455-3217
www.testmytanks.com

Punch’d Energy	 435
Bernie Perconti
7083 Vista Hermosa Dr
Melbourne, FL 32940
Phone: 502-797-2668
punchdenergy.com
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Puro Brands	 707/709
Jamie Lee
19606 144th Ave NE
Woodinville, Washington 98072
Phone: 425-563-0852

Quality Oil Company	 811
Robert Moore
1540 Silas Creek Parkway
Winston-Salem, NC 27127
Phone: 336-972-5038
www.qualityoilnc.com

RAD Extracts	 532
Kate Kinnison
860 Commercial Lane
Palmer Lake, CO 80133
Phone: 719-648-7616
radextraction.com

Refuel Operating Company	 806
David Harris
547 Long Point Rd, Suites 102-103
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
Phone: 843-729-8022
www.refuelmarket.com

RJ Sales	 128
Jayson McDowell
231 Chickasaw Drive
Reidsville, NC 27320
Phone: 336-432-2278
www.rjsalesonline.com

Serenity Hemp Farms	 323
Eddie Ramirez
2235 Hwy 46 Suite 103
Wasco, CA 93280
Phone: 661-321-6160
serenityhempfarms.net

Shady Vent Construction	 809
Josh Holbrook
315 Second Street
Cedartown, GA 30125
Phone: 770-943-5977

Snapbar / Oh shit	 711
Sam Patel
50 SW 250th St
Newberry, FL 32669
Phone: 201-565-7226



North Carolina C-Store Expo	 23

Solar Fusion Power	 705
Mo Khan
121 Village Drive
Jericho, NY 11753
Phone: 917-306-6516

Source North America Corporation	 812
Ray Hanshew
6617 Fleetwood Drive, Unit A
Raleigh, NC 27612
Phone: 847-364-174
www.sourcena.com

Southland Entertainment	 407/409/411/
Jonathan Kacmarcik	 506/508/510
232 Causeway Drive 2A
Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480
www.southlandentertainment.com

Star City Insurance	 126
John Jones
5423 Peters Creek Rd
Roanoke, VA 24019
Phone: 540-318-7827
www.starcityinsure.com

StenTam	 434
Tomas Ramirez
111 W. Monroe St. 17th Floor
Phoenix, AZ 85003
stentam.com

Strategy & Execution Inc	 810
Missi Hutchinson
433 Windsor Park Dr
Dayton, OH 45459
Phone: 937-684-0656
www.strategycpg.com

Streamline	 536
Aaron Cadena
15061 Springdale St. Suite #113
Huntington Beach, CA 92649
Phone: 714-823-3750
streamlinevape.com

Sunoco LP	 605
Connie Dixon
5040 Hickory Ridge Dr
Mount Holly, NC 28120
Phone: 404-483-2043
www.sunoco.com
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SWAV Wholesale	 422/424
Suhaib Ahmad
35231 State Rd 54
Zephyrhills, FL 33541
Phone: 850-766-3452
swavdistro.com

Table Mountain Sales	 235
Justin Hoffman
4955 Independence St.
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
Phone: 303-570-7615
tablemountainimports.com

Taylor Freezer Sales Company	 116/118
Justin Mitchell
805 Live Oak Drive
Chesapeake, VA 23320
Phone: 704-337-5981
www.taylorfreezer.com

Tellico Coin	 807/808
Barry Rutherford
2150 Northmont PKWY Suite N
Duluth, GA 30096
Phone: 404-725-0397
www.telicocoin.com

The John Daly Collection	 131
Sam Johnson
7821 Doyle Springs Road Suite B
Little Rock, AR 72209
Phone: 1-501-350-1682
jmdistributorsinc.com/johndaly

The Kratom Company	 322
Luke Peters
1 Mountain Dr
Imlay City, MI 48444
Phone: 734-502-3435
thekratomco.com

Tiger Fuel Company	 519
Grant Barnes
200 Carlton Road
Charlottesville, VA 22902
Phone: 434-989-7158
www.tigerfuel.com
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Tree-Rolls	 320
Suzanne Frontz
9885 Mesa Rim Rd. Suite 112
San Diego, CA 92121
Phone: 408-839-0054
treerolls.com

Upside	 133
Nikita Danilov
9663 Santa Monica Blvd #1003
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
Phone: 424-362-5155
enjoyupside.com

Vaycay	 137
Chris Hansen
1646 W Snow Ave
Tampa, FL 33606
Phone: 941-822-9990
takeavaycay.com

Virginia Asset Management	 211
Ravi Patel
130 Wylderose Dr
Midlothian, VA 23113
Phone: 804-461-5244
www.vamllc.com

Wind River Tobacco	 418
Michael Terry
4792 Potato House Court
Wilson, NC 27893
Phone: 423-737-4981
www.windrivertobacco.com

World Kinect Energy Services	 406
Jeannine Boffa
9800 NW 41 Street
Miami, FL 33178
www.world-kinect.com
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Stay Tuned for 
Updates on 

2024 
AASOA CStore 

Expo Event 
Dates in 

North Carolina
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Asian American 
Store Owner 
Association

Membership Portal has been 
redesigned and modernized.

SIGN UP to Become AASOA North Carolina 
Member. FREE Registration.

Benefits:
-	 Special Pricing/Offers Available for 

association members.
-	 Strengthen Convenience and Gas 

station owners community.
-	 Receive latest market trends, updates 

and product launches.
-	 Represent Asian American community 

Click here to SIGN UP for Free Membership.
-	 Multiple Store Dashboard Under one 

login ID.
-	 Each store will be 

given a Unique 
Store #

-	 Digital certificate 
of membership 
will be available 
to print or 
download on your 
Dashboard.

-	 Store #/Certificate # to available to all 
AASOA Members.

Sign UP today; if any issues with login, 
contact aasoaofnc.com for assistance.

www.aasoaofnc.com

JOIN OUR TELEGRAM GROUP 

AASOA
NORTH CAROLINA
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sian A

m
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2023 Sponsors
GRANd SPONSORS

GOLD SPONSORS

SILVER SPONSORS

BAG & PEN SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSORS


